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Position

Chief Prob. Offcr/collections
Asst Chief Probation Officer
Sup Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer lii
Deputy Probation Officer lii
Deputy Probation Officer lii
Deputy Probation Officer li
Deputy Probation Officer li
Deputy Probation Officer li
Sr Revenue Rec Officer
Deputy Probation Officer li
Deputy Probation Officer li
"juvenile Counselor, Senior"
Juvenile Counselor/co |
Juvenile Counselor/co |
Juvenile Counselor/co |
Revenue Recovery Offcr 1
Juvenile Counselor/co |
Revenue Recovery Offcr 1
Juvenile Counselor/co |
Revenue Recovery Offcr 1
Juvenile Counselor/co |

Juvenile Counselor/co |

Other Positions Held County

Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County

Department

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

Total Wages

$131,054

$92,741
$73,533
$71,675
$61,184
$60,387
$57,136
$55,436
$54,978
$49,063
$46,938
$43,894
$39,237
$30,755
$18,274
$16,566
$12,331
$6,150
$5,163
$3,389
$2,537
$2,259
$906



