	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Prob. Offcr/collections		Trinity County	Probation	\$131,054
2.	Asst Chief Probation Officer		Trinity County	Probation	\$92,741
3.	Sup Deputy Probation Officer		Trinity County	Probation	\$73,533
4.	Deputy Probation Officer lii		Trinity County	Probation	\$71,675
5.	Deputy Probation Officer lii		Trinity County	Probation	\$61,184
6.	Deputy Probation Officer lii		Trinity County	Probation	\$60,387
7.	Deputy Probation Officer li		Trinity County	Probation	\$57,136
8.	Deputy Probation Officer li		Trinity County	Probation	\$55,436
9.	Deputy Probation Officer li		Trinity County	Probation	\$54,978
10.	Sr Revenue Rec Officer		Trinity County	Probation	\$49,063
11.	Deputy Probation Officer li		Trinity County	Probation	\$46,938
12.	Deputy Probation Officer li		Trinity County	Probation	\$43,894
13.	"juvenile Counselor, Senior"		Trinity County	Probation	\$39,237
14.	Juvenile Counselor/co I		Trinity County	Probation	\$30,755
15.	Juvenile Counselor/co I		Trinity County	Probation	\$18,274
16.	Juvenile Counselor/co I		Trinity County	Probation	\$16,566
17.	Revenue Recovery Offcr 1		Trinity County	Probation	\$12,331
18.	Juvenile Counselor/co I		Trinity County	Probation	\$6,150
19.	Revenue Recovery Offcr 1		Trinity County	Probation	\$5,163
20.	Juvenile Counselor/co I		Trinity County	Probation	\$3,389
21.	Revenue Recovery Offcr 1		Trinity County	Probation	\$2,537
22.	Juvenile Counselor/co I		Trinity County	Probation	\$2,259
23.	Juvenile Counselor/co I		Trinity County	Probation	\$906